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M mmg PROFESSIONAL HUNTER & OUTFITTER
T Hendrik Batha

SAFARIS

LETTER OF INVITATION

To whom it may concern

This serves to confirm that:

Full Names:

Address:

Passport no: Expiry date:

Citizenship:

has arranged a hunting and photographic safari with Matwetwe Safaris. Matwetwe Safaris is a legal outfit and has been
issued the following documents by the South African Government:

Hunting Outfitters permit no: ZA/LP/73882
Professional Hunters Permit no: ZASLP/73807

Period of Safari: from to

The following firearms will be used on their safari with us;

Type: Rifle, Shotgun, Handgun, etc. | Make Caliber Serial number Number
of rounds
1
2
5 -
4
Regards
v
Hendrik Botha

Matwetwe Safaris



